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Women / 3 / Sr C
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abigail Yeates3612
CYC

9.400 9.300 9.5009.450 37.650
6 1T 2T 1 1 

1 

Nikki Warford3611
CYC

9.650 8.950 9.3759.625 37.600
1 7 1 3 2 

2 

Ava Koblik3540
Marin Elite

9.625 9.075 9.3509.350 37.400
2 5 4 4T 3 

3 

Emily Ho3653
Tricks Folsom

9.275 9.100 9.4759.150 37.000
8 4 7T 2 4 

4 

Alexandra Coeshott3610
CYC

8.800 9.200 9.3259.450 36.775
16T 3 2T 7 5 

5 

Yumiko Florando3636
Livermore

8.975 9.300 9.0008.925 36.200
12 1T 13 13T 6 

6 

Abbey Millard3602
Aerials

9.300 8.700 9.1259.050 36.175
7 10T 11 11 7 

7 

Nina Parry-Franklin3630
Golden Bear

9.175 9.000 8.9758.800 35.950
10 6 14T 15 8 

8 

Brianna Airola3631
GymStars Stockton

8.950 8.525 9.1509.300 35.925
13T 13 5 10 9 

9 

McKayla MacDonald3607
Black Diamond

9.525 7.850 9.3509.150 35.875
3 18 7T 4* 10T

10T

Sydni Avila3643
Redwood Coast

9.225 8.700 9.3508.600 35.875
9 10T 18 4* 10T

10T

Yesenia Pineda3651
Technique

8.950 8.225 9.2759.200 35.650
13T 16 6 8 12 

12 

Keila Solis3655
Vacaville

8.475 8.750 9.1759.075 35.475
19 9 10 9 13 

13 

Ada Guidotti3649
Technique

9.450 8.625 8.5508.750 35.375
4T 12 16 18 14 

14 

Gaby Rosenberg3638
Miyagi

9.450 8.800 8.7508.350 35.350
4T 8 19 16 15 

15 

Claire Ann McDonough3619
East Bay Sports

8.775 8.500 8.7008.975 34.950
18 14 12 17 16 

16 

Kayle Campos3613
Champion

8.800 7.800 9.0509.125 34.775
16T 19 9 12 17 

17 

Apryl Barnes3645
Sac Elite

9.025 8.425 8.5008.800 34.750
11 15 14T 19 18 

18 

Vivian Jacobson3642
Planet

8.950 8.075 9.0008.625 34.650
13T 17 17 13T 19 

19 
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Women / 3 / Sr D
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Daniela Tolentino3635
Gymtowne

9.550 9.225 9.5758.950 37.300
1 2 8T 1 1 

1 

Nalani Kimbro3614
Champion

9.250 8.850 9.4009.375 36.875
12 6T 1 3 2 

2 

Isabella Micucci3652
The Cave

8.875 9.200 9.4759.125 36.675
17 3 3 2 3 

3 

Elena Marquez3622
Elevate

9.400 9.300 9.0258.825 36.550
4 1 13 9T 4 

4 

Janel Lacanlale3616
Dream Xtreme

9.300 9.075 9.1758.850 36.400
6T 4 11T 4 5 

5 

Kylie Pedroia3657
Woodland

9.300 8.600 9.1259.000 36.025
6T 9 5T 6 6 

6 

Kalina Joy Rivas3623
Elevate

9.450 8.850 9.0258.675 36.000
2T 6T 15T 9T 7 

7 

Kathryn Samford3644
Redwood Empire

8.900 8.750 9.1509.175 35.975
16 8 2 5 8 

8 

Kailee Childress3620
Elevate

9.275 8.875 8.6508.925 35.725
9T 5 10 17 9 

9 

Caitlyn Dille3606
Black Diamond

9.450 8.475 8.6759.000 35.600
2T 13 5T 16 10 

10 

Elvita Apodaca3641
Planet

9.275 8.075 9.0259.050 35.425
9T 17 4 9T 11 

11 

Valerie Hernandez3632
GymStars Stockton

9.000 8.275 9.0009.000 35.275
15 14 5T 12 12 

12 

Sierra Rodriguez3624
Elevate

9.350 8.200 8.8258.850 35.225
5 16 11T 14 13 

13 

Madison Martinez3646
Santa Rosa

9.300 7.825 9.0758.950 35.150
6T 19 8T 7T 14 

14 

Gabrielle Shiroma3633
GymStars Stockton

9.275 8.525 8.5758.675 35.050
9T 10T 15T 18 15 

15 

Emily Palley3609
Byers Roseville

9.150 8.500 9.0758.125 34.850
13 12 19 7T 16 

16 

Larisa Robinson3605
Athletic Horizons

8.825 8.225 8.9008.800 34.750
18 15 14 13 17 

17 

Bianca Mateo3654
Tumble Time

9.075 8.025 8.8008.600 34.500
14 18 17 15 18 

18 

Jeanette Lavoie3618
East Bay Sports

8.625 8.525 8.5008.550 34.200
19 10T 18 19 19 

19 
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Women / 3 / Sr E
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Vierra3634
GymStars Stockton

9.175 9.000 9.7259.450 37.350
9 2 1 1 1 

1 

Meghan Gul3755
Tricks Granite Bay

9.250 8.850 9.6509.125 36.875
7 7 4 2 2 

2 

Desiree Kanemoto3621
Elevate

9.500 9.100 9.2508.950 36.800
1 1 8 4 3 

3 

Natalie Tam3604
American

9.375 8.925 9.0759.250 36.625
4T 3T 2T 8T 4 

4 

Danielle Hofheinz3637
Miyagi

9.400 8.475 9.1259.100 36.100
3 15 5 7 5 

5 

Kiara Lopez3627
Extreme

9.150 8.600 9.0759.250 36.075
10T 12 2T 8T 6 

6 

Alexia Dunlavey3629
Golden Bear

9.200 8.650 9.1508.850 35.850
8 10 11T 6 7 

7 

Caroline Hansen3650
Technique

9.375 8.875 8.6258.850 35.725
4T 6 11T 16T 8 

8 

Kendra Wilson3639
Oroville

8.950 8.500 9.3008.875 35.625
14 14 10 3 9 

9 

Haley Hanmer3626
Extreme

9.125 8.550 8.8009.050 35.525
12T 13 6 14 10 

10 

Ryssa Kley3656
Woodland

8.825 8.625 9.2008.850 35.500
15 11 11T 5 11 

11 

Terisita Viloria3625
Elevate

9.150 8.725 8.5758.725 35.175
10T 8 15 18 12 

12 

Emma Hudson3615
Davis Diamonds

8.175 8.925 9.0259.000 35.125
18 3T 7 10 13 

13 

Alicia Pellascini3647
Santa Rosa

9.125 8.900 8.9258.150 35.100
12T 5 18 11 14 

14 

Brianna Peck3640
Pacific Edge

9.425 8.275 8.6258.750 35.075
2 17 14 16T 15 

15 

Katie Gavin3617
East Bay Sports

8.775 8.700 8.8508.700 35.025
17 9 16 13 16 

16 

Caitlin Beard3601
Adventure Rec

8.800 8.350 8.9008.900 34.950
16 16 9 12 17 

17 

Kinu Blackwelder3648
Technique

9.350 7.650 8.7258.425 34.150
6 18 17 15 18 

18 
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